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27.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambasa"
Beograd, 2. - 3.3.2019

Event 30 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
03.3.2019 - 12:40 Results
Limiti Lambasa : 11:27.99

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 9:30.45 613
100m: 1:05.87 1:05.87 300m: 3:30.40 1:12.18 500m: 5:54.67 1:11.86 700m: 8:21.20 1:13.59
200m: 2:18.22 1:12.35 400m: 4:42.81 1:12.41 600m: 7:07.61 1:12.94 800m: 9:30.45 1:09.25

2. HRSTO, Iva 04 Dubrava 9:42.04 577
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 300m: 3:34.00 1:12.07 500m: 6:01.04 1:13.78 700m: 8:29.48 1:14.14
200m: 2:21.93 1:12.42 400m: 4:47.26 1:13.26 600m: 7:15.34 1:14.30 800m: 9:42.04 1:12.56

3. IACOB, Diana 04 ALBA 10:13.77 492
100m: 1:10.41 1:10.41 300m: 3:45.80 1:18.24 500m: 6:21.67 1:17.38 700m: 8:58.43 1:18.54
200m: 2:27.56 1:17.15 400m: 5:04.29 1:18.49 600m: 7:39.89 1:18.22 800m: 10:13.77 1:15.34

4. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 OSIJEK 10:26.58 463
100m: 1:11.42 1:11.42 300m: 3:49.93 1:19.37 500m: 6:26.76 1:18.22 700m: 9:07.68 1:21.03
200m: 2:30.56 1:19.14 400m: 5:08.54 1:18.61 600m: 7:46.65 1:19.89 800m: 10:26.58 1:18.90

5. ADAM, Daria 06 ALBA 10:31.67 452
100m: 1:15.87 1:15.87 300m: 3:58.00 1:21.24 500m: 6:38.75 1:20.03 700m: 9:17.59 1:18.56
200m: 2:36.76 1:20.89 400m: 5:18.72 1:20.72 600m: 7:59.03 1:20.28 800m: 10:31.67 1:14.08

6. PETROVIC, Sara 05 La Kolubara 10:44.08 426
100m: 1:16.02 1:16.02 300m: 3:57.54 1:20.93 500m: 6:41.36 1:22.14 700m: 9:25.13 1:21.74
200m: 2:36.61 1:20.59 400m: 5:19.22 1:21.68 600m: 8:03.39 1:22.03 800m: 10:44.08 1:18.95

7. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 11:06.71 384
100m: 1:17.52 1:17.52 300m: 4:06.74 1:24.83 500m: 6:56.72 1:23.88 700m: 9:45.96 1:24.70
200m: 2:41.91 1:24.39 400m: 5:32.84 1:26.10 600m: 8:21.26 1:24.54 800m: 11:06.71 1:20.75

8. ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 11:57.67 308
Limit

100m: 300m: 4:21.43 1:31.11 500m: 7:24.87 1:31.91 700m: 10:28.32 1:31.45
200m: 2:50.32 400m: 5:52.96 1:31.53 600m: 8:56.87 1:32.00 800m: 11:57.67 1:29.35


